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FORMS DIVISIONS 

Division Men's Black Belt Over 52 
1st Alan Earhart 
2nd Michael Neiman 
3rd  Larry Allen 

  
 

Division Women's Black Belt 35-45 
1st Cynthia Gillespie 
2nd Sadie Coffey 
3rd   

  
 

Division Men's Black Belt 41-51 
1st Jamie Montgomery 
2nd Shawn Labadie 
3rd  Landon Mitchell 

 

Division Women's Black Belt 18-19 
1st Savannah Duncan 
2nd Emma Willey 
3rd  Hannah Spiehs 

 

Division Men's Black Belt 20-25 
1st Casey Montgomery 
2nd Benjamin Roleles  
3rd   

 

Division 8-9 Beginner 
1st Ellis Cummins 
2nd Jayden Le 
3rd  Adam Bishop 

Jude Frankenburg 

Division 5 old Beginner 
1st Jem Griffin 
2nd  
3rd   
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Division 6-7 old Beginner 
1st Jude Frankenburg 
2nd Millie Gabrial Gallagher 
3rd  Belle Griffin 

 

Division 8 year old Intermediate 
1st Owen Hopkins 
2nd Clara Heebner 
3rd  Dylan Beckman 

 

Division 7 Intermediate 
1st Neervic Khanal 
2nd Conner Harlan 
3rd  Owen Bunnyfield 

  
 

Division 9-10 Intermediate 
1st Nataynn Nguyen 
2nd Tristan Ewell 
3rd  Pauline Hager 

 

Division 10-11 year old Advanced 
1st Cailyn Bell 

2nd  Athena Schuler 
3rd  Josie Beckman 

 

Division 8-9 yeal old Advanced 
1st Cecilia Bauer 
2nd Vivian Harlan 
3rd  Aiden McPhillips 

  
 

Division 9-10 year old Black Belt 
1st Chase Montgomery 
2nd Annamarie Suiter 
3rd  Danny McCarthy 
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Division 11-12 year old Intermediate 
1st Edwin Heebner 
2nd Trygg Peterson 
3rd  Chase Zywiec 

 

Division 10-11 year old Advanced 
1st Ryan Weaver 
2nd Ashvath Thyagarajan 
3rd  Jack Harlan 

 

Division Women's Black Belt Over 45 
1st Erica Finke 
2nd Brenda Wessel 
3rd   

 

Division 12-14 year old Intermediate 
1st Wrylleigh Cates 
2nd Kayla Luangaphay 
3rd  Anastasia Humburg 

 

Division 11-13 year old Beginner 
1st Natasha Otero 
2nd Beatrix Gabrial Gallagher 
3rd  Giancarlo Cante 

 

Division 12-13 year old Black Belts 
1st Alice Saenzpardo 
2nd MacKenna Bell 
3rd  Charlo�e Wasser 

 

Division 12-13 year old Advanced/1st Dan Black Belt 
1st Travis Svitak 
2nd Devin Barnes 
3rd  Taylor Walton 

 

Division 30-40 Women Beginner 
1st Sparky Otero 
2nd Sarah Aymond 
3rd   
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Division 14-16 year old Intermediate 
1st Elizabeth Clark 
2nd Ja'Rell Brown 
3rd  Parker Kafonek 

 

Division Men 14-16 year old advanced 
1st Michael Pasieka 
2nd Chad Vigil 
3rd  Tanner Kluck 

 

Division 14-16 year old Black Belts 
1st Louis Safranek 
2nd Evan Tyler 
3rd  Houston Epp 

 

Division Women's 13-14 advanced/Black Belt 
1st Addison Britson 
2nd Esme Kaddmeier 
3rd  Danielle Holcomb 

 

Division Men 40-50 year old Intermediate 
1st Phill Moreno 
2nd Shane Ewell 
3rd   

 

Division Women 30-50 Advanced 
1st Amanda Hager 
2nd Laela Williams 
3rd  Cassie Roberts 

 

Division SPARRING BELOW THIS LINE 
1st  
2nd  
3rd   

 

Division 7 year old Beginner 
1st Millie Gabrial Gallagher 
2nd Jude Frankenberg 
3rd   
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Division 5-6 year old Beginners  
1st Jem Griffin 
2nd Belle Griffin 

3rd David Eisner 
 

Division  boys 8-10 year old Beginner 
1st Deyton Cobb 
2nd Jayden Le 

3rd Ellis Cummins 
 

Division 8-10 year old Girls Intermediate 
1st Natasha Otero 
2nd Natalynn Nguyen 
3rd  Vivian Harlan 

 

Division 8-9 year old Advanced 
1st Cecilia Bauer 
2nd Aiden McPhillips 
3rd  Danny McCarthy 

 

Division Boys 8-9 year Intermediate 
1st Elijah Hein 
2nd Lucas Waldman 
3rd  Dylan Beckmann 

 

Division 7 year old Intermediate 
1st Conner Harlan 
2nd Neervic Khanal 
3rd  Titus Kluck 

 

Division Boys 10 year old Intermediate 
1st Avic Khanal 
2nd Isaac Hein 
3rd  Wi� Waldrep 

 

Division boys 11-12 Intermediate 
1st Edwin Heebner 
2nd Chase Zywiec 
3rd  Kyle Schmi�er 
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Division Boys 11-12 year old 
1st Giancarlo Cante 
2nd Andres Aviles 
3rd   

 

Division 11 year Old Boys Advanced 
1st Ashvath Thyagarajan 

2nd Jasper Talbo� 
3rd  Wya� Hager 

 

Division Women 13-16 year old Intermediate 
1st Wrylleigh Cates 
2nd Anastasia Humburg 
3rd  Beatrix Gabrial Gallasher 

 

Division Girls 10-11 year old Advanced 
1st Cailynn Bell 
2nd Annamarie Suiter 
3rd  Athena Schuler 

 

Division 10 year old Advanced 
1st Chase Montgomery 
2nd Josie Beckman 
3rd  Jack Harlan 

 

Division Girls 12 year old Advanced/Black Belt 
1st Alice Saenzpardo 
2nd Charlo�e Wasser 
3rd  Danielle Holcomb 

 

Division Women's 13-14 Black Belt 
1st Esme Kassmeier 
2nd MacKenna Bell 
3rd  Bhavya Kushwaha 

 

Division Women's 13-14 year old Advanced 
1st Cadence Romano 
2nd Alice Hofer 
3rd  Addison Britson 
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Division Biys 12 year old Advanced 
1st Isiah Springer 
2nd Gaash Epp 
3rd  Travis Svitak 

 

Division Men 13-14 year old Intermediate 
1st Ja'Rell Brown 
2nd Calvin Hoye 
3rd  Parker Kafonek 

 

Division Men 13-14 year old Advanced/Black Belt 
1st Taylor Walton 
2nd Houston Epp 
3rd  Chad Vigil 

 

Division Women's 30 + Beginner 
1st Elizabeth Clark 
2nd Sparky Otero 
3rd  Sarah Aymond 

 

Division Men's 15-16 year old Black Belt 
1st Evan Tyler 
2nd Louis Safranek 
3rd  Garre� Hager 

 

Division adult men Intermediate 
1st Devontay McCain 
2nd Phill Moreno 
3rd   

 

Division Men 15-16 year old Advanced 
1st Michael Pasieka 
2nd Izyak Miles 
3rd  Sam Willey 

 

Division Women's 30+ Advanced 
1st Amanda Hager 
2nd Cassie Roberts 
3rd  Laela Williams 
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Division Men's 20-25 year Black Belt 
1st Casey Montgomery 
2nd Benjamin Rolles 
3rd   

 

Division Women's 44+ Black Belt 
1st Erica Finke 
2nd Brenda Wessel 
3rd   

 

Division Women's 18-19 Black Belt  
1st Savannah Duncan 
2nd Emma Willey 
3rd   

 

Division Men's 60+ Black Belt 
1st Larry Allen 
2nd Michael Neiman 
3rd   

 

Division Women's 28-38 Black Belt 
1st Cynthia Gillespie 
2nd Sadie Coffey 
3rd  Hannah Sleyster 

 

Division Men's 40-50+ year old black belt 
1st Jamie Montgomery 
2nd Alan Earhart 
3rd  Shawn Labadie 

 

Division  
1st  
2nd  
3rd   

 

Division  
1st  
2nd  
3rd   


